

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 4605 OF 2024

In

COMPANY PETITION 570 OF 1996

Print-o-graph Pvt. Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Jayabharat Credit Ltd. And AnrRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 12th April, 2024

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 26/04/2024

(ASSOCIATE)