

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2210 OF 2025

IN

COMPANY PETITION NO. 570 OF 1996

Print-O-Graph Pvt. Ltd.

...Applicant

Versus

Jayabharat Credit Ltd. And Anr.

...Respondents

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2172 OF 2025

IN

COMPANY PETITION NO. 570 OF 1996

Mr. Bhushan Tayade, for the Applicant.

Mr. Mutahhar Khan, for the Official Liquidator.

Mr. Satyajit Roul, for the Official Liquidator.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.

DATE : 10th APRIL, 2026

P.C.

1. At the request of Mr. Khan, learned counsel for the Official Liquidator,
stand over to 17th April 2026 (HOB).

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]